
NEPG Monthly competition scores 2014 (POY)

NEPG Competition Results 2014 February

Photographer of the Year

Points: 1st = 10, 2nd = 8, 3rd = 6, merit = 4

Surname, first name Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Total Rank

TAN, DENNIS 26 12 38 1

JOHANNESEN, GARRY 14 22 36 2

VINCENT, OLIVIA 10 18 28 3

WILSON, JEAN 18 10 28 3

DOWLING, AARON 28 28 3

SAUTER, PAUL 20 4 24 6

DARBY, CAROL 14 8 22 7

GREENLAND, MARK 8 14 22 7

MANDOKI, NICK 8 14 22 7

STOCK, JENNIE 4 14 18 10

MARSHALL, JOHN 4 12 16 11

BARRY, CHRIS 14 14 12

GAIL, LYNN 12 12 13

LANCHBURY, MAY 4 8 12 13

MECKENSTOCK, RAY 12 12 13

WHITE, COLIN 10 10 16

BALDOCK, MARGARET 8 8 17

BARNETT, BARBARA 8 8 17

COJOCARU, EDUARD 8 8 17

CYPHER, KAY 4 4 8 17

HADGEDORN, DITA 4 4 8 17

RAILTON, DON 8 8 17

PALMER, MICHAEL 6 6 23

HENLEY, NADINE 4 4 24

HUNTER, PETER 4 4 24

McHUTCHISON, DAVID 4 4 24

PORTER, SIMONE 4 4 24

REYNOLDS, KATHY 4 4 24

ROSS, GABRIELLE 4 4 24

STEWART, LEN 4 4 24

SWEENEY, ROBERT 4 4 24

Novice results

Points: 1st = 10, 2nd = 8, 3rd = 6, merit = 4

Surname, first name Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Total Rank

WILSON, SUE 18 18 1

ROYSETH, MARIE 14 14 2

COHEN, TIRZA 10 10 3

LALOR, MICHAEL 6 6 4

HEWITT, MICHAEL 4 4 5

LANCHBURY, DANIEL 4 4 5

Member Judging

Points: 1st = 10, 2nd = 8, 3rd = 6

Surname, first name Jan Feb Mar April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Total Rank

JOHANNESEN, GARRY 22 10 32 1

MANDOKI, NICK 20 10 30 2

GAIL, LYNN 24 24 3

HENLEY, NADINE 22 22 4

MARSHALL, JOHN 14 8 22 4

BARRY, CHRIS 16 16 6

PORTER, SIMONE 12 12 7

STEWART, LEN 10 10 8

TAN, DENNIS 10 10 8

VINCENT, OLIVIA 10 10 8

HUNTER, PETER 8 8 11

PALMER, MICHAEL 8 8 11

SAUTER, PAUL 8 8 11

LANCASTER, RICHARD 6 6 14

MECKENSTOCK, RAY 6 6 14

REYNOLDS, KATHY 6 6 14

WILSON, JEAN 6 6 14

RAILTON, DON 6 6 14


